INJECTING,/DOSING

Walkenweg 41 -

We offer products ranging from
units for small quantity flow for

PU foam production, to assembled
units for lubricant dosing, to injection
systems for air compressors or
combustion engines.

Individually selected pumps fitted with
specific material and using sealing

liquid (e.g. Mesamoall) can convey various
different types of media such as isocyanate,
amine, pentane, demineralized water etc.
with high dosing accuracy using mechanical
or electronic speed control. Accessories can
be added as per customer requirements.

We would be pleased to send you a non-binding offer

High Pressure Pumps - Systems - Accessories

Speck-Triplex-Pumpen GmbH&Co KG
D-33609 Bielefeld - Telephon: +49 (0)521 970480 - Telefax: +49 (0)521 9704829
E-Mail: info@speck-triplex.de - Internet: www.speck-triplex.de



PUMP MODELS
MATERIAL

MEDIA-WETTED

Pump Model

AlSl 303 AISI 316 TI | NiAkBronze |UNS S 318 03

Volume max.

Pressure max.

P72/400-70 B

P71/..-...R

P72/320-100 R|P72/320-100RE

(Seawater)

P62/175-120 S

P81/400-140 S

(Seawatej

P81/215-260DUP

1-15 0,34
14-21 3,7-5,6
3-15 0,84
5-23 1,361
22-43 5,8-11.,4
34-68 9-18

94 24,8
13-123 |3,4-32,5
48-176 |12,7-46,5
320400 |84,5-106
110-500 | 29,1-132

160-140

280-140

200-150

450-130

150-130

250-110

110

1000120

420-120

100-70

500-100

2320-2030

4060-2030

29002175

6525-1885

2175-1885

3625-1595

1595

14500-1740

6090-1740

1450-1015

72580-1450

Spheriodical cast Iron, Nickel-plated
for CO, (Carbondioxide)

Bentonite Versions

Gearbox integrated




